
PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTING (PAT) REPORT/CERTIFICATE

Plain	Safety	PAT	Inspection Number			S240918C

Number			S240918C

Appliance	
Code

Visual

2128 Pass
2129 Pass
2130 Pass
2131 Pass
2132 Pass
2133 Stairville	MHX	 Pass 240
2134 Stairville	MHX	 Pass 240
2135 Stairville	DMX	Master	 Pass 240
2136 Pass
2137 Pass
2138 Pass
2139 Pass
2140 Pass
2141 Pass
2142 Pass
2143 Pass
2144 Pass
2145 Pass
2146 Pass
2147 Pass
2148 Pass
2149 Pass
2150 Pass
2151 Pass
2152 Pass
2153 Pass
2154 Pass
2155 Pass
2156 Pass
2157 Pass
2158 Pass
2159 Pass
2160 Pass
2161 Pass
2162 Pass
2163 Pass
2164 Pass
2165 Pass
2166 Pass

* Pass indicates a recorded Earth Continuity of less than 1 ohm. ** Class 3 device powered by external 50v DC.

Notes: For the purpose of this PAT Report, it should be noted that visual PAT tests were conducted on all non mains powered
speakers as is necessary for this type of peripheral equipment. Earth Pins checked for plug only tests.

Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass

As	New
As	New

Y
Y

Pass Pass As	New Y

DETAILS OF CLIENT

Client:

TEST	EQUIPMENT	DETAILS
Test	Equipment	used Martindale	EasyPAT	1600 Serial	Number 120697774

HK	Linear	5	L	Sub	A 240 Pass Pass As	New Y

Tested by: David Mason T/A Plain Safety Date: 24.9.18 Re-test Date 24.9.20

Make	and	model Voltage	(V) Insulation	
resistance

*Earth	
continuity

Plug,	flex	and	body OK	to	use	?

HK	Linear	5	112	FA	Top 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
HK	Linear	5	112	FA	Top 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Mackie	SRM	Speaker 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Kemper	Power	Head 240 Pass Pass As	New Y

Blackstar	HT	60 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
LEDJ	Q	Batten	Light 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
LEDJ	Q	Batten	Light 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ledj	Floor	Lamp	1 240 Pass Pass As	New Y

IPod	Charge	Plug 240 Pass Pass As	New Y

Ledj	Floor	Lamp	2 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Allen	&	Heath	QU16	Mixer 240 Pass Pass As	New Y

Ext	1 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	2 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	3 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	4 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Pedal	Power 50V	DC Pass Pass As	New Y
Pedal	Power	Supply 50V	DC Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	5 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	6 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	7 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Ext	8 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	9 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	10 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	11 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	12 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	13 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	14 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	15 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	16 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	17 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	18 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	19 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	20 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
IEC	21 240 Pass Pass As	New Y
Behringer	Headphone	Amp 240 Pass Pass As	New Y

HUSSYBAND




