

PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTING (PAT) REPORT/CERTIFICATE

Plain Safety PAT Inspection Number S240918C

DETAILS OF CLIENT							
Client:				SSYBA	MD		
			1103	DOIDE	NIND		
	MENT DETAILS						
Test Equipmen	t used Martindale Easy		Serial Number 120697774				
Tested by:	David Mason T/A Plain Safety		Date:	24.9.18 Re-tes		t Date	24.9.20
	David Mason 1/A Plain Safety		Date.				
Appliance	Make and model	Visual	Voltage (V)	Insulation	*Earth	Plug, flex and body	OK to use ?
Code				resistance	continuity		
2128	HK Linear 5 L Sub A	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2129	HK Linear 5 112 FA Top	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2130	HK Linear 5 112 FA Top	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2131	Mackie SRM Speaker	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2132	Kemper Power Head	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2133	Stairville MHX	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Υ
2134	Stairville MHX	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2135	Stairville DMX Master	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2136	Blackstar HT 60	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2137	LEDJ Q Batten Light	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2138	LEDJ Q Batten Light	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2139	Ledj Floor Lamp 1	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2140	Ledj Floor Lamp 2	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2141	Allen & Heath QU16 Mixer	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Υ
2142	IPod Charge Plug	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2143	Ext 1	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Υ
2144	Ext 2	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Υ
2145	Ext 3	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2146	Ext 4	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2147	Pedal Power	Pass	50V DC	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2148	Pedal Power Supply	Pass	50V DC	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2149	Ext 5	Pass	240 240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2150 2151	Ext 6 Ext 7	Pass Pass	240	Pass Pass	Pass Pass	As New As New	Y
2152	Ext 8	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2152	IEC 9	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2153 2154	IEC 10	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2155	IEC 10	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2156	IEC 12	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2157	IEC 13	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2158	IEC 14	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2159	IEC 15	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2160	IEC 16	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2161	IEC 17	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2162	IEC 18	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2163	IEC 19	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2164	IEC 20	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y
2165	IEC 21	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Υ
2166	Behringer Headphone Amp	Pass	240	Pass	Pass	As New	Y

^{*} Pass indicates a recorded Earth Continuity of less than 1 ohm. ** Class 3 device powered by external 50v DC.

Notes: For the purpose of this PAT Report, it should be noted that visual PAT tests were conducted on all non mains powered speakers as is necessary for this type of peripheral equipment. Earth Pins checked for plug only tests.